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Name

Salvator
Obrecht

Oott

Schwinn
Aulbach
Béssler
Cathomen-Sac
Cathomas
Bihler
Weishaupt-Naef
Kaufmann-Kalberer
Giger
Blumenthal
Krattli

Cavigelli
Taufenecker
Schuoler
Rageth Koch
Kohler

Zarn
Teichmann
Niggli

Buchli
Covodonga
Biichi

Caldart

Tiri

Derungs

Nigg

Fetz

Hutter
Giovanoli
Steiger
Bergamin-Eyholzer
Tanner

Sieber

Monn

Jager
Hagmann
Parpan
Derungs
Netzer
Schlegel
Hausermann
Spieser-Forcella
Iten

Huonder
Volbracht

Jacomet
Kurz-Flitsch

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Andrea
Daniela
Anita
Claudia
Katja
Andrea
Anita
Carla
Daniela
Corinne
Denise
Daniela
Madeleine
Dagmar
Christina
Patricia
Alexa
Bettina
Corinne
Margreth
Claudia
Corina
Clarita
Muia
Patrizia
Violetta
Astrid
Cristina
Christina
Patrizia
Sybille
Franzisca
Martina
Bettina
Karen
Petra
Renata
Angela
Carmen
Geraldine
Elsbeth
Anita
Andrea
Denise
Renata
Mirjam
Manuela
Katharina

Paula
Sonja B.

Kat.

45+
45+
45+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
45+
40+
40+
40+
45+
45+
40+
40+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
40+
40+
45+
40+
40+
40+
45+
40+
40+
40+
45+
45+
45+
40+
45+
40+
45+
40+
45+
40+
40+
45+

40+
40+

Club

TC Domat/Ems
TC Landquart
TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Zizers

TC Disentis

TC Chur

TC Savognin
TC llanz

TC Savognin
TC Zizers

TC Domat/Ems
TC Untervaz
TC Domat/Ems
TC Davos

TC Disentis

TC Domat/Ems
TC Sils/Segl
TC Domat/Ems
TC Sils/Segl
TC Klosters
TC Flims

TC Sils/Segl
TC Celerina
TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Trun

TC Domat/Ems
TC Zizers

TC Zizers

TC Sils/Segl
TC Zizers

TC Savognin
TC Domat/Ems
TC Landquart
TC Sedrun

TC Savognin
TC Trin

TC Lenzerheide
TC Lenzerheide
TC Bonaduz
TC Lenzerheide
TC Chur

TC Untervaz
TC Rhaziins
TC Bonaduz
TC Landquart

TC Sedrun
TC Chur

Damen 40+/45+

KL KL-Wert
R4 5.795
R5 5.281
R5 5.198
R5 5.018
R5 4.950
R6 4.226
R6 4.144
R6 4.081
R6 3.719
R6 3.510
R6 3.490
R6 3.474
R6 3.370
R6 3.369
R6 3.331
R6 3.285
R6 3.172
R7 3.093
R7 2.853
R7 2.705
R7 2.620
R7 2.616
R7 2.604
R7 2.471
R7 2.388
R7 2.379
R7 2.264
R7 2.230
R7 2.105
R7 2.090
R7 2.064
R7 1.999
R7 1.977
R7 1.961
R7 1.808
R7 1.719
R7 1.698
R7 1.668
R8 1.590
R8 1.564
R8 1.530
R8 1.493
R8 1.383
R8 1.378
R8 1.231
R8 1.051
R8 0.997
R9 0.750
R9 0.750
R9 0.745



